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10-12-24 Southeast Invite - 10/12/2024

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:58.75

Graves, Addi 15 Roesler, Libbie

Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea 15 Sanford, Grace 16

30.36 32.90 26.6028.89

AGRV2 2:01.05

Murray, Peyton Uhrig, Kaylin

Arnell, Tavia Luth, Hailey

32.64 33.48 28.4426.49

ACEN-WY3 2:03.40

Hood, Kayleigh G 16 Bailey, Lillie S 17

Gough, Sydney E 16 Meares, Norah J 15

29.76 35.32 21.7436.58

AKWH-WY4 2:03.83

Lockwood, Avery Punteney, Shayde

Goodrich, Megan MacRae, Jaden 14

32.80 34.73 26.7929.51

ATHB-WY5 2:05.22

Olsen, Maddy Johnson, Adelyn

D'Agosta, Tensley Tachick, Cienna

30.92 33.85 29.6430.81

ACAM6 2:08.45

Wood, Hannah 14 Bouzis, Ellie 16

Rehard, Addie 15 Hintz, Danielle 16

30.71 37.66 30.3629.72

BCEN-WY7 x2:08.64

VanHorn, Laura G 16 Young, Bailey 14

Batson, Brinlee 14 Baker, Cate C 15

31.90 36.28 27.7232.74

AEAS8 2:08.74

Walton, Emma Wallace, Mary

James, Abigail Ayokosok, Nzelle

34.07 36.92 25.9931.76

BLAR9 x2:09.00

Loseke, Emma 17 Thelen, Alex 15

Link, Hazel 16 Sanford, Maggie

32.85 36.17 29.0230.96

ANCH-WY10 2:13.02

Wheeler, Hope 14 Haigler, Ilyanna

Garvin, Ava Middleton, Oceaynna

28.5432.47

BKWH-WY11 x2:17.57

Williams, Haylie Lamb, Kiersten

Bagwell, Victoria Gurkin, Sydney 14

35.59 37.41 31.6932.88

ARIV-WY12 2:20.10

Peart, Kinley Edwards, Leah

Pfisterer, Luci Ormond, Lily

36.45 41.59 28.5633.50

CCEN-WY13 x2:20.74

Harpstreith, Adelyn L 15 Mikesell, Celeste

Simkins, Reese M 15 Kruger, Evelyn 14

35.36 37.42 31.3936.57

BRIV-WY14 x2:23.76

Pfisterer, Stella Smith, Julie

Bebout, Ashtyn Peart, Addison

37.44 41.95 29.0535.32

BEAS15 x2:24.49

Stehlin, Kaidyn Goertel, Mikkel

Karlsson, Tova Valente, Ella 14

37.17 40.11 31.4435.77

ACSO16 2:24.71

Newman, Ella Valentine, Gentry

Wentroble, Lacie Shank, Ziva

34.95 43.11 29.3637.29

CNCH-WY17 x2:25.35

Ferguson, Dixie Huxtable, Avery

Miller, Maggie Edmunds, Brooke

39.39 36.22 30.7439.00

BGRV18 x2:27.97

Anderson, Bella Lyon, Mallery

Van Etten, Bree Price, Brylee

40.70 41.87 30.9234.48

CLAR19 x2:29.55

Brant, Olivia 14 McIntyre, Kora

Hodges, Davanee Moore, Lucy 14

38.98 43.44 33.0534.08

CEAS20 x2:31.56

Little, Avery 14 Malin, Kennleigh

Clay, Abigail 14 McBride, Kara 14

39.49 41.38 30.7639.93

CRIV-WY21 x2:32.87

Howell, Kymberly Cory, Kaylee

Gambler, Nataleigh Dunn, Lily

38.96 42.36 33.5538.00

ARSP-WY22 2:39.79

Whitfeild, Alice Scott, Abbi

Meagher, Gracie Garcia, Alayna 14

41.70 42.76 31.7943.54

CGRV23 x2:40.83

Plaisted, Collins Evans, Norah

Muething, Alina Witt, Dylan

45.93 45.19 31.8237.89

DNCH-WY24 x2:43.03

Johnson, Anna Jorgensen, Taylor

Lewan, Amelia 14 Smith, Ardin

45.43 44.81 26.0046.79

DEAS25 x2:56.08

Little, Maci Jones, Amy 14

Gage, Natalie Dreifus, Qiana

41.39 49.80 41.9242.97

BNCH-WY--- DQ 2:21.87

Early take-off swimmer #4

Leonhardt, Hayden Niglio, Cecilia

Steele, Austyn 14 Martinez, Braelyn 14

36.46 38.37 29.3737.67

CKWH-WY--- DQ 2:41.53

Early take-off swimmer #2

Mosley, Reese 14 Lebsock, Sadie 14

McClure, Annabelle Skaf, Zeina

45.81 38.43 34.6642.63

DKWH-WY--- DQ 2:42.93

Early take-off swimmer #2

Samson, Bailey Magee, Zoe

Hoyt, Rachel Smith, Rachel

50.63 43.95 32.1936.16

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVClevenger, Haley1 2:08.19

29.25 32.33 33.0333.58

CEN-WY 16Gough, Sydney E2 2:09.10

29.84 32.73 33.0733.46

CAM 16Greenough, Wrigley3 2:11.96

30.23 32.89 34.7034.14

LAR 17Smith, Brooklyn4 2:13.94

31.20 34.53 33.9934.22

LAR 16Schabron, MacKenna5 2:14.46

28.88 32.86 36.7236.00

CEN-WY 15Grover, Mikayla J6 2:17.46

30.48 34.04 36.3336.61

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde7 2:17.72

31.22 34.57 35.6036.33

CEN-WY 15Myers, Meisha8 2:18.67

31.70 35.60 34.9436.43

GRVGilmore, Zoie9 2:19.07

31.64 35.81 34.5237.10

LAR 16Cook, Addy10 2:21.65

31.23 35.54 37.6237.26

RSP-WY 16Buss, Reagan11 2:22.18

32.88 36.36 36.2336.71

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna12 2:23.66

31.76 36.42 36.6538.83

RIV-WYSmith, Chloe13 2:23.72

32.24 36.73 36.2138.54

GRVGraves, Dalynn14 2:24.42

33.53 36.37 36.2938.23

LAR 15Mathes, Mia15 2:25.08

32.13 36.52 37.4438.99

KWH-WYSlagle, Emmalea16 2:27.66

33.09 37.34 37.7339.50

CSONewman, Ella17 2:27.83

33.51 37.20 37.7439.38

RSP-WY 15Schmidt, Zoe18 2:28.66

33.16 37.08 39.0039.42

RIV-WYJones, Ashlyn19 2:30.63

32.10 38.32 40.1340.08

CSOValentine, Gentry20 2:30.86

35.78 38.76 36.7139.61

RIV-WYCrippen, Kendra21 2:31.35

35.34 40.13 35.2440.64

GRVLucero, Linkin22 2:32.38

34.00 38.50 39.6540.23

LARLewis, Kate23 x2:33.82

34.44 38.75 39.9840.65

CSOShank, Ziva24 2:35.03

34.10 38.86 41.5340.54

NCH-WYLeonhardt, Hayden25 2:40.66

35.66 40.32 41.8642.82

LAR 16Studyvin, Makayla26 x2:41.36

35.28 40.40 42.1043.58

RIV-WYChitwood, Austyn A27 2:42.41

36.12 41.85 40.4444.00
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NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia28 2:46.30

35.54 43.36 42.5844.82

RSP-WY 14Baker, Aurora29 2:46.86

38.65 43.53 41.5543.13

RSP-WYWhitfeild, Alice30 2:47.23

38.32 44.03 41.9842.90

RIV-WYDunn, Lily31 x2:47.58

37.75 42.94 41.5645.33

NCH-WYMiller, Maggie32 2:52.85

39.38 43.67 1:29.80

LAR 14Brant, Olivia33 x2:55.83

39.21 44.88 44.7746.97

LARPhelps, McKinsey34 x3:29.00

1:36.08 55.57 57.35

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle--- DQ 2:50.68

False start

35.85 43.70 45.5245.61

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 2:17.00

28.02 34.41 33.5141.06

CAM 15Rehard, Addie2 2:19.42

30.06 35.62 32.7041.04

CEN-WY 16Hood, Kayleigh G3 2:22.11

30.77 35.28 33.9042.16

LARRoesler, Libbie4 2:26.85

30.65 39.99 35.9240.29

CEN-WY 17Bailey, Lillie S5 2:28.98

32.78 38.48 34.0643.66

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan6 2:29.38

31.03 36.82 34.5047.03

THB-WYJohnson, Adelyn7 2:29.43

31.93 37.50 35.1844.82

GRVMurray, Peyton8 2:31.00

33.14 37.70 34.0846.08

LAR 17Gelwicks, Morgan9 2:32.31

33.28 40.76 34.3443.93

RIV-WYPfisterer, Luci10 2:32.50

32.53 38.12 32.5149.34

CSOHenderson, Keely11 2:33.43

33.06 40.74 35.3044.33

CEN-WY 16VanHorn, Laura G12 2:34.85

33.78 36.85 35.1949.03

LAR 15Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea13 2:35.75

32.20 40.70 37.5845.27

CEN-WY 17Wiblemo, Alex14 2:36.95

34.23 40.92 34.9646.84

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten15 2:37.58

33.86 41.19 36.5046.03

GRVUhrig, Kaylin16 2:37.95

36.98 41.80 36.3142.86

RSP-WY 14Moore, Kaylee17 2:42.86

36.44 44.45 37.0944.88

CEN-WY 14Young, Bailey18 x2:44.28

36.18 45.73 36.6545.72

LARHodges, Davanee19 2:47.40

35.75 44.56 40.5746.52

CEN-WYMikesell, Celeste20 x2:50.28

39.96 47.23 37.5945.50

EASWallace, Mary21 2:56.15

39.82 45.74 44.9445.65

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery22 2:57.24

42.61 48.31 38.7547.57

KWH-WY 14Lebsock, Sadie23 2:57.33

38.34 43.33 42.3453.32

KWH-WY 14Gurkin, Sydney24 2:59.80

42.32 44.47 41.2551.76

RSP-WYScott, Abbi25 3:01.14

44.28 48.17 38.8749.82

RIV-WYBebout, Ashtyn26 3:01.75

39.4153.73

RIV-WYHowell, Kymberly27 3:05.03

41.75 45.78 42.6154.89

RIV-WYGambler, Nataleigh28 3:05.43

40.75 46.79 40.5757.32

LAR 15Lozano, Lucy29 x3:15.55

48.55 48.84 44.0354.13

LARGiesinger, Marley30 x3:19.81

48.47 57.39 43.6350.32

NCH-WYFelton, Maddie31 3:29.30

48.78 49.00 48.871:02.65

KWH-WYBates, Lily32 x3:38.77

1:02.69 54.57 46.7954.72

GRVLyon, Mallery--- DQ 2:57.53

One hand touch - breast

43.45 47.89 39.5646.63

EASLovelis, Dakota--- DQ 3:24.61

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

48.37 50.21 44.511:01.52

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina--- DQ 3:46.80

False start - Misc

51.52 57.39 1:57.89

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EASAyokosok, Nzelle1 25.29

KWH-WYRogers, Sydney2 25.84

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy3 27.05

RIV-WYOrmond, Lily4 27.31

LAR 16Sanford, Grace5 27.48

GRVKelhofer, Alayna6 27.59

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava7 27.60

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley8 27.64

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana9 27.71

CEN-WY 15Meares, Norah J10 27.79

CEN-WY 17Upward, Lindsey O11 28.06

CEN-WY 15Baker, Cate C12 28.13

CSOBrown, Jaelyn13 28.23

CEN-WY 14Batson, Brinlee*14 28.24

KWH-WY 14MacRae, Jaden*14 28.24

NCH-WYHaigler, Ilyanna16 28.84

CSOSchnell, Kaitlynn17 28.94

RIV-WYHoutman, Claire18 29.05

RIV-WYEdwards, Leah19 29.39

CEN-WY 17Schaefer, Lily M20 x29.42

LARSanford, Maggie21 29.66

CEN-WY 14Wood, Albany22 x29.85

LAR 17Loseke, Emma23 29.93

NCH-WY 14Steele, Austyn24 30.07

NCH-WY 14Martinez, Braelyn25 30.23

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey26 x30.41

CSOWentroble, Lacie27 30.42

RIV-WYPeart, Kinley28 30.56

CEN-WY 15Harpstreith, Adelyn L29 x30.65

NCH-WYJohnston, Kloe30 x30.78

CAM 16Bouzis, Ellie31 31.04

CEN-WY 14Kruger, Evelyn32 x31.38

GRVPrice, Brylee*33 31.41

CAM 17Kern, Claire*33 31.41

EASStehlin, Kaidyn35 31.43

RSP-WY 16Goode, Khimbra36 31.65

CEN-WY 15Simkins, Reese M37 x31.79

CEN-WYWillmarth, Presley38 x31.85

CAM 14Wood, Hannah39 31.88

NCH-WYEdmunds, Brooke40 x31.98

EASLittle, Maci41 32.10

RSP-WYMeagher, Gracie42 32.15

EAS 14Valente, Ella43 32.18

GRVAnderson, Bella44 32.30

THB-WYVetik, Nika45 32.32

NCH-WY 14Wheeler, Hope46 x32.42

EAS 14Little, Avery47 x32.56

CEN-WY 15Horst, Anna E48 x32.57

EASGoertel, Mikkel49 x32.67

LARMcBride, Althea50 32.87

LAR 14Moore, Lucy51 x32.95

GRVMuething, Alina52 32.97

NCH-WYSmith, Ardin53 x33.14

CEN-WY 18Hess, Haley A54 x33.30

CSOShank, Sira55 33.55

NCH-WYFerguson, Dixie56 x33.60

RSP-WY 14Corbin, Aurelia57 33.73

LARMcIntyre, Kora58 x34.03

NCH-WYJorgensen, Taylor59 x34.09

GRVWitt, Dylan60 x34.66

CSOCollins, Jaidyn61 x34.84

CEN-WY 17Brewer, Grace R62 x35.39

NCH-WYJohnson, Anna63 x35.56

RSP-WY 14Malone, Peyton64 35.60

EAS 14Clay, Abigail65 x36.01

CSOLahart, Aunna66 x36.64

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe67 36.65

CSOLopez, Kendree68 x36.75

NCH-WYWilkinson, Charlie69 x37.35

GRVRudolph, Chloe70 x37.75

EAS 14Ferrari, Lila71 x37.96

EASMalin, Kennleigh72 x40.37

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor73 x41.77

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen74 x42.92

EAS 14Paulson, Destiny75 x43.45

EASPaulson, Jasmine76 x45.63
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KWH-WYTatro, Stormy77 x47.04

KWH-WYShampang, Makayla78 x56.65

EAS 14McCollom, Evelyn79 x59.45

KWH-WYSharpe, Maddox80 x1:10.10

NCH-WYEvans, Allison81 x1:18.63

EAS 14McBride, Kara--- DQ 39.12

False start

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LARTurpin, Maggie1 500.85

LARBirdsley, Rowyn2 471.70

CEN-WY 15Reed, Ella3 441.05

LARGriffiths, Eva4 342.45

LARHenry, Emma5 342.40

LARFowler, Addison6 x338.20

CAM 16Bouzis, Ellie7 312.05

THB-WYBesich, Maddie8 272.25

THB-WYDoherty, Ariana9 271.45

CEN-WY 17Deal, Isabelle10 252.05

RIV-WYPeart, Addison11 234.80

RSP-WY 14Lucio, Lovely--- DQ DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 1:02.15

28.34 33.81

LAR 15Graves, Addi2 1:05.05

30.16 34.89

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan3 1:07.10

30.56 36.54

CAM 16Hintz, Danielle4 1:08.50

31.59 36.91

CSOBrown, Jaelyn5 1:10.74

32.40 38.34

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley6 1:11.62

32.92 38.70

LAR 16Link, Hazel7 1:13.20

33.67 39.53

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna8 1:14.39

33.67 40.72

GRVVan Etten, Bree9 1:15.20

36.51 38.69

KWH-WYBagwell, Victoria10 1:16.05

35.19 40.86

LAR 15Mathes, Mia11 1:16.84

34.06 42.78

GRVAnderson, Bella12 1:20.97

37.88 43.09

EASKarlsson, Tova13 1:21.01

37.49 43.52

RIV-WYPfisterer, Stella14 1:26.44

39.87 46.57

RIV-WYJones, Ashlyn15 1:26.48

39.96 46.52

NCH-WY 14Lewan, Amelia16 1:27.39

41.53 45.86

KWH-WY 14Lebsock, Sadie17 1:28.46

39.23 49.23

RSP-WY 14Baker, Aurora18 1:29.33

41.46 47.87

GRVPrice, Brylee19 1:29.93

41.84 48.09

RIV-WYGambler, Nataleigh20 1:31.24

43.36 47.88

RIV-WYSmith, Julie21 1:31.50

42.84 48.66

KWH-WY 14Mosley, Reese22 1:31.95

41.24 50.71

EAS 14Valente, Ella--- DQ 1:26.96

One hand touch

40.73 46.23

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EASAyokosok, Nzelle1 56.78

26.76 30.02

RIV-WYPfisterer, Luci2 58.55

28.37 30.18

RIV-WYOrmond, Lily*3 59.27

28.59 30.68

CAM 16Greenough, Wrigley*3 59.27

28.91 30.36

LAR 16Sanford, Grace5 59.99

28.74 31.25

LAR 16Schabron, MacKenna6 1:00.34

28.83 31.51

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana7 1:01.25

29.37 31.88

CEN-WY 15Baker, Cate C8 1:01.42

29.37 32.05

CEN-WY 17Upward, Lindsey O9 1:02.36

30.06 32.30

GRVKelhofer, Alayna10 1:02.41

29.12 33.29

GRVLuth, Hailey11 1:02.47

29.54 32.93

CEN-WY 14Batson, Brinlee12 1:02.48

29.82 32.66

CSOFisher, Hannah13 1:03.32

30.49 32.83

CEN-WY 17Schaefer, Lily M14 1:03.78

29.84 33.94

CEN-WY 17Mcmillen, Kaden L15 x1:04.12

30.91 33.21

KWH-WY 14MacRae, Jaden16 1:04.48

30.34 34.14

THB-WYTachick, Cienna17 1:04.54

30.74 33.80

RIV-WYHoutman, Claire*18 1:04.68

31.51 33.17

KWH-WYLockwood, Avery*18 1:04.68

30.58 34.10

KWH-WYWilliams, Haylie20 1:05.34

30.71 34.63

RSP-WY 15Schmidt, Zoe21 1:06.18

31.59 34.59

CSOSchnell, Kaitlynn22 1:06.63

31.62 35.01

CAM 17Kern, Claire*23 1:07.94

32.41 35.53

THB-WYStumpf, Sawyer*23 1:07.94

33.01 34.93

CSOWentroble, Lacie25 1:08.70

32.01 36.69

RIV-WYCrippen, Kendra26 1:08.98

33.54 35.44

CEN-WYWillmarth, Presley27 x1:09.30

32.79 36.51

NCH-WY 14Steele, Austyn28 1:09.49

33.39 36.10

CSOShank, Ziva29 1:09.99

33.59 36.40

NCH-WYEdmunds, Brooke30 1:10.17

33.87 36.30

CAM 17Kiehn, Caitlyn31 1:10.51

33.33 37.18

THB-WYVetik, Nika32 1:10.60

34.01 36.59

NCH-WY 14Wheeler, Hope33 1:12.48

33.91 38.57

NCH-WYMiller, Maggie34 1:12.80

34.62 38.18

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey35 x1:12.93

36.03 36.90

LAR 14Moore, Lucy36 1:13.02

34.43 38.59

GRVMuething, Alina37 1:13.29

35.77 37.52

RSP-WY 14Garcia, Alayna38 1:16.04

36.33 39.71

LARMcBride, Althea39 1:16.78

35.96 40.82

RSP-WY 16Goode, Khimbra40 1:16.98

35.89 41.09

EASLovelis, Dakota41 1:17.81

37.08 40.73

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle42 x1:17.86

36.87 40.99

GRVEvans, Norah43 1:18.60

36.09 42.51

CEN-WY 17Brewer, Grace R44 x1:19.07

37.23 41.84

RSP-WY 14Corbin, Aurelia45 1:19.37

NCH-WYSmith, Ardin46 x1:20.54

39.06 41.48

NCH-WYJohnson, Anna47 x1:20.96

38.23 42.73

CSOLahart, Aunna48 x1:21.64

38.56 43.08
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GRVPlaisted, Collins49 x1:22.32

40.14 42.18

NCH-WYFerguson, Dixie50 x1:22.42

37.65 44.77

CSOCollins, Jaidyn51 x1:22.74

38.49 44.25

NCH-WYFelton, Maddie52 x1:23.15

39.24 43.91

CSOLopez, Kendree53 x1:23.60

40.91 42.69

RSP-WY 14Malone, Peyton54 x1:23.75

38.39 45.36

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest55 x1:23.77

40.75 43.02

GRVSchmidt, Izabella56 x1:24.42

40.25 44.17

EAS 14Clay, Abigail57 1:27.01

41.44 45.57

LARPhelps, McKinsey58 x1:37.05

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor59 x1:39.92

46.23 53.69

KWH-WYShampang, Makayla60 x2:20.52

1:06.94 1:13.58

NCH-WYEvans, Allison61 x3:00.50

1:21.44 1:39.06

CSOShank, Sira--- DQ 1:13.77

False start

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 15Rehard, Addie1 5:38.95

30.16 33.25 34.4434.38

34.18 34.02 34.70 34.77

34.94 34.11

GRVClevenger, Haley2 5:45.43

30.62 34.05 35.0934.83

35.07 35.51 35.63 35.46

35.22 33.95

CEN-WY 16Gough, Sydney E3 5:46.62

31.09 34.09 35.2034.91

35.30 35.40 36.04 35.78

35.15 33.66

CAM 16Hintz, Danielle4 5:54.59

31.79 34.62 36.0335.39

36.13 36.24 36.45 36.59

36.32 35.03

CEN-WY 15Grover, Mikayla J5 5:58.73

32.43 36.11 36.9336.29

36.75 37.04 36.77 36.33

35.86 34.22

LAR 17Smith, Brooklyn6 5:59.29

33.21 36.54 36.4736.46

37.17 36.96 37.40 36.31

35.10 33.67

CEN-WY 15Meares, Norah J7 6:04.30

33.39 36.61 37.0437.71

36.90 37.83 37.41 37.14

36.77 33.50

EASJames, Abigail8 6:04.61

33.14 37.20 36.7737.39

37.46 37.33 37.34 37.30

36.72 33.96

EASWalton, Emma9 6:08.78

33.36 37.08 37.4437.75

38.06 38.44 38.48 38.08

36.76 33.33

CEN-WY 15Myers, Meisha10 6:14.12

31.85 35.94 38.0537.71

38.28 38.81 39.00 38.85

39.00 36.63

GRVVan Etten, Bree11 6:21.16

35.25 39.36 38.6539.09

38.43 39.06 38.76 38.31

38.50 35.75

LAR 16Cook, Addy12 6:21.66

33.44 37.93 39.6039.11

38.12 38.80 38.70 38.81

39.55 37.60

RSP-WY 16Buss, Reagan13 6:21.85

34.04 37.19 39.2138.44

39.49 39.36 39.40 39.76

38.71 36.25

CSOHenderson, Keely14 6:23.12

32.93 38.31 38.6038.31

38.67 39.05 39.51 40.03

39.62 38.09

GRVGraves, Dalynn15 6:31.57

35.52 39.43 40.9139.92

40.63 40.54 40.38 39.50

38.83 35.91

RIV-WYSmith, Chloe16 6:31.69

33.05 37.84 40.6840.36

40.94 40.73 40.46 40.51

40.19 36.93

GRVLucero, Linkin17 6:41.92

34.27 38.93 41.2740.01

41.83 41.53 41.94 41.60

41.07 39.47

KWH-WYSlagle, Emmalea18 6:42.96

34.59 38.90 40.9340.29

41.81 42.75 43.01 41.63

41.33 37.72

EASDreifus, Qiana19 6:43.17

36.27 41.12 41.6841.45

41.29 41.17 42.01 41.63

39.29 37.26

RIV-WYCory, Kaylee20 6:46.43

34.87 38.82 40.8940.65

42.01 41.95 42.29 42.49

42.43 40.03

LARLewis, Kate21 6:51.19

35.65 40.13 42.0241.21

41.85 42.30 42.68 42.05

42.12 41.18

EASGage, Natalie22 7:00.83

38.34 41.23 42.8242.53

42.39 43.09 43.27 42.96

43.45 40.75

CEN-WY 18Hess, Haley A23 x7:03.34

36.76 41.24 43.5243.04

43.60 43.61 43.91 44.29

42.89 40.48

CEN-WY 15Horst, Anna E24 x7:06.26

37.74 42.04 43.3043.00

43.52 44.08 44.06 44.13

43.88 40.51

RIV-WYChitwood, Austyn A25 7:14.91

37.27 42.47 44.5044.39

44.92 43.91 44.96 45.57

44.34 42.58

LAR 16Studyvin, Makayla26 7:19.46

36.29 41.93 44.6443.49

45.08 45.94 46.17 45.46

45.52 44.94

GRVWitt, Dylan27 x7:28.71

40.19 45.64 48.4246.75

47.41 45.86 44.91 46.52

46.06 36.95

NCH-WY 14Lewan, Amelia28 7:35.76

35.82 41.37 44.46

47.25 48.38 49.89

49.04 46.51

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKWH-WY1 1:49.92

Rogers, Sydney MacRae, Jaden 14

Lockwood, Avery Smith, Eliana

26.23 30.51 26.7526.43

AGRV2 1:50.04

Kelhofer, Alayna Clevenger, Haley

Arnell, Tavia Gilmore, Zoie

25.76 27.51 29.0227.75

ACEN-WY3 1:50.96

Upward, Lindsey O 17 Baker, Cate C 15

Batson, Brinlee 14 Bailey, Lillie S 17

28.00 27.63 27.1328.20

ALAR4 1:51.63

Schabron, MacKenna 16 Gelwicks, Morgan 17

Smith, Brooklyn 17 Sanford, Grace 16

28.20 28.39 26.7428.30

ACAM5 1:51.65

Greenough, Wrigley 16 Rehard, Addie 15

Kern, Claire 17 Bouzis, Ellie 16

27.43 26.45 30.2027.57
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ATHB-WY6 1:51.74

D'Agosta, Tensley Tachick, Cienna

Johnson, Adelyn Olsen, Maddy

28.02 29.98 25.9527.79

ACSO7 1:56.26

Schnell, Kaitlynn Henderson, Keely

Fisher, Hannah Brown, Jaelyn

29.69 28.84 27.9129.82

ARIV-WY8 1:57.59

Houtman, Claire Jones, Ashlyn

Smith, Chloe Peart, Addison

29.46 30.10 28.8629.17

BCEN-WY9 x1:57.91

Schaefer, Lily M 17 Wiblemo, Alex 17

Grover, Mikayla J 15 Myers, Meisha 15

29.92 29.45 29.6428.90

BLAR10 x1:58.71

Sanford, Maggie Hodges, Davanee

Mathes, Mia 15 Cook, Addy 16

30.05 30.41 28.4629.79

ARSP-WY11 1:59.92

Moore, Kaylee 14 Goode, Khimbra 16

Schmidt, Zoe 15 Buss, Reagan 16

28.94 31.20 29.9929.79

CCEN-WY12 x2:02.10

Mikesell, Celeste Harpstreith, Adelyn L 15

Young, Bailey 14 Wood, Albany 14

29.95 32.27 29.8730.01

BRIV-WY13 x2:03.78

Peart, Kinley Edwards, Leah

Smith, Julie Bebout, Ashtyn

30.64 29.75 24.6638.73

AEAS14 2:04.39

Valente, Ella 14 Walton, Emma

Dreifus, Qiana James, Abigail

32.15 29.90 30.2232.12

BCSO15 x2:04.60

Newman, Ella Valentine, Gentry

Shank, Ziva Wentroble, Lacie

31.33 31.99 29.7831.50

BKWH-WY16 x2:05.18

Gurkin, Sydney 14 Lebsock, Sadie 14

Mosley, Reese 14 Slagle, Emmalea

30.67 30.94 30.7532.82

ANCH-WY17 2:09.03

Bentz, Aubrey Huxtable, Avery

Johnston, Kloe Steele, Austyn 14

30.89 31.84 31.6934.61

CNCH-WY18 x2:12.31

Miller, Maggie Ferguson, Dixie

Jorgensen, Taylor Lewan, Amelia 14

36.98 33.14

BNCH-WY19 x2:12.55

Leonhardt, Hayden Niglio, Cecilia

Smith, Ardin Edmunds, Brooke

33.57 31.03 32.1535.80

BGRV20 x2:15.17

Lyon, Mallery Graves, Dalynn

Uhrig, Kaylin Lucero, Linkin

32.03 36.18 1:06.96

CRIV-WY21 x2:15.25

Crippen, Kendra Dunn, Lily

Gambler, Nataleigh Howell, Kymberly

31.81 35.44 34.2133.79

CLAR22 x2:19.53

Brant, Olivia 14 Moore, Lucy 14

Studyvin, Makayla 16 Lewis, Kate

37.80 34.29 34.0033.44

DCEN-WY23 x2:19.74

Willmarth, Presley Brewer, Grace R 17

Horst, Anna E 15 Hess, Haley A 18

32.53 37.66 34.6734.88

BEAS24 x2:22.83

Gage, Natalie Little, Maci

Lovelis, Dakota Clay, Abigail 14

36.29 32.30 30.7343.51

CGRV25 x2:22.92

Rudolph, Chloe Muething, Alina

Witt, Dylan Schmidt, Izabella

33.66 38.33 37.8333.10

CKWH-WY26 x2:28.23

McClure, Annabelle Skaf, Zeina

Bates, Lily Magee, Zoe

35.12 39.52

DLAR27 x2:28.52

Phelps, McKinsey Giesinger, Marley

Lozano, Lucy 15 McBride, Althea

41.03 34.70 35.0637.73

CCSO28 x2:28.70

Lahart, Aunna Lopez, Kendree

Collins, Jaidyn Shank, Sira

37.14 40.09 1:11.47

DNCH-WY29 x2:39.02

Bezirium, Tempest Salas, Taylor

Felton, Maddie Wilkinson, Charlie

39.60 41.99 1:17.43

CEAS30 x3:00.70

Ferrari, Lila 14 Paulson, Destiny 14

McCollom, Evelyn 14 McBride, Kara 14

39.64 50.06 37.1753.83

DKWH-WY31 x3:51.08

Shampang, Makayla Sharpe, Maddox

Helling, Madysen Tatro, Stormy

1:32.60

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN-WY 16Hood, Kayleigh G1 1:02.92

30.77 32.15

LAR 15Graves, Addi2 1:05.40

32.08 33.32

KWH-WYRogers, Sydney3 1:07.41

33.12 34.29

GRVMurray, Peyton4 1:07.52

32.82 34.70

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy5 1:07.97

32.40 35.57

CEN-WY 16VanHorn, Laura G6 1:09.98

33.75 36.23

LAR 15Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea7 1:10.70

34.56 36.14

LAR 17Loseke, Emma8 1:11.24

35.04 36.20

GRVLuth, Hailey9 1:12.48

34.78 37.70

CSONewman, Ella10 1:12.65

35.30 37.35

KWH-WYLockwood, Avery11 1:12.66

35.41 37.25

LAR 16Link, Hazel12 1:13.46

36.07 37.39

CEN-WY 17Mcmillen, Kaden L13 1:13.54

36.12 37.42

THB-WYTachick, Cienna14 1:14.38

36.80 37.58

CSOFisher, Hannah15 1:14.50

36.11 38.39

RIV-WYPeart, Addison16 1:15.66

36.25 39.41

CEN-WY 15Harpstreith, Adelyn L17 1:15.80

37.58 38.22

CAM 14Wood, Hannah18 1:15.84

37.24 38.60

NCH-WYLeonhardt, Hayden19 1:15.99

36.86 39.13

CEN-WY 14Kruger, Evelyn20 x1:17.28

37.57 39.71

EASKarlsson, Tova21 1:17.31

37.92 39.39

KWH-WYBagwell, Victoria22 1:17.78

37.34 40.44

EASStehlin, Kaidyn23 1:18.43

37.96 40.47

CAM 17Kiehn, Caitlyn24 1:18.46

37.70 40.76

RIV-WYPeart, Kinley25 1:19.50

37.51 41.99

RIV-WYPfisterer, Stella26 1:19.88

38.55 41.33

NCH-WYJohnston, Kloe27 1:21.44

38.34 43.10

NCH-WY 14Martinez, Braelyn28 1:23.30

40.08 43.22

EASLittle, Maci29 1:23.54

40.42 43.12

RSP-WYWhitfeild, Alice30 1:26.31

42.08 44.23

RIV-WYBebout, Ashtyn31 1:26.35

42.29 44.06

LAR 14Brant, Olivia32 x1:27.27

43.45 43.82

EAS 14Little, Avery33 1:29.01

43.87 45.14



Laramie High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:16 PM  10/12/2024  Page 6

10-12-24 Southeast Invite - 10/12/2024

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

LARMcIntyre, Kora34 x1:29.70

42.98 46.72

RIV-WYDunn, Lily35 x1:31.40

43.43 47.97

GRVPlaisted, Collins36 1:33.45

47.30 46.15

KWH-WY 14Mosley, Reese37 1:35.39

46.40 48.99

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe38 x1:43.84

49.09 54.75

EAS 14McBride, Kara39 x1:49.84

KWH-WYTatro, Stormy40 x1:59.35

56.90 1:02.45

KWH-WYSharpe, Maddox41 x2:40.56

1:15.91 1:24.65

NCH-WYWilkinson, Charlie--- DQ 2:12.14

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LARRoesler, Libbie1 1:12.59

34.43 38.16

GRVUhrig, Kaylin2 1:14.24

34.74 39.50

THB-WYJohnson, Adelyn3 1:15.53

34.98 40.55

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde4 1:16.57

36.09 40.48

CEN-WY 17Bailey, Lillie S5 1:17.19

35.91 41.28

CEN-WY 14Young, Bailey6 1:21.01

37.87 43.14

LAR 17Gelwicks, Morgan7 1:21.50

38.48 43.02

CEN-WY 14Wood, Albany8 1:21.52

38.62 42.90

NCH-WYHaigler, Ilyanna9 1:21.95

38.66 43.29

LARSanford, Maggie10 1:22.04

38.66 43.38

CEN-WYMikesell, Celeste11 1:22.05

39.26 42.79

NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia12 1:22.10

39.03 43.07

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten13 1:22.21

39.04 43.17

CEN-WY 17Wiblemo, Alex14 x1:22.67

38.68 43.99

EASWallace, Mary15 1:22.79

38.80 43.99

LARHodges, Davanee16 1:23.21

38.96 44.25

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery17 1:23.89

39.23 44.66

KWH-WY 14Gurkin, Sydney18 1:24.16

39.57 44.59

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava19 1:24.29

38.59 45.70

KWH-WYWilliams, Haylie20 1:24.57

40.27 44.30

GRVLyon, Mallery21 1:26.01

40.22 45.79

CEN-WY 15Simkins, Reese M22 x1:26.40

41.08 45.32

EASGoertel, Mikkel23 1:28.46

42.42 46.04

THB-WYStumpf, Sawyer24 1:28.99

43.37 45.62

RIV-WYSmith, Julie25 1:29.24

44.57 44.67

LAR 15Thelen, Alex26 x1:30.14

RSP-WYScott, Abbi27 1:33.07

44.88 48.19

CSOValentine, Gentry28 1:33.16

44.15 49.01

EAS 14Jones, Amy29 1:33.39

42.45 50.94

RIV-WYCory, Kaylee30 1:34.48

44.99 49.49

LARGiesinger, Marley31 x1:36.35

44.07 52.28

RSP-WYMeagher, Gracie32 1:36.62

44.81 51.81

RIV-WYHowell, Kymberly33 1:36.88

44.23 52.65

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest34 x1:37.77

47.06 50.71

NCH-WYJorgensen, Taylor35 x1:39.42

46.69 52.73

GRVEvans, Norah36 1:39.89

47.40 52.49

KWH-WYBates, Lily37 x1:40.67

48.13 52.54

LAR 15Lozano, Lucy38 x1:40.77

46.33 54.44

EASMalin, Kennleigh39 1:41.96

48.26 53.70

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina40 x1:41.99

48.62 53.37

GRVSchmidt, Izabella41 1:49.74

51.84 57.90

GRVRudolph, Chloe42 x1:51.61

53.67 57.94

RSP-WY 14Moore, Kaylee--- DQ 1:20.24

False start

38.33 41.91

RIV-WYEdwards, Leah--- DQ 1:35.49

False start

44.93 50.56

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen--- DQ 2:31.80

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:55.18

Schabron, MacKenna 16 Smith, Brooklyn 17

Graves, Addi 15

28.53 59.98 1:02.5929.39

26.84 55.96 26.94 56.65

ACEN-WY2 3:57.27

Gough, Sydney E 16 Upward, Lindsey O 17

Meares, Norah J 15 Hood, Kayleigh G 16

28.48 1:00.10 1:00.5028.33

28.21 59.74 27.03 56.93

AKWH-WY3 4:00.68

Rogers, Sydney Goodrich, Megan

Smith, Eliana Punteney, Shayde

28.56 59.12 1:00.3428.73

28.07 59.90 29.07 1:01.32

AGRV4 4:03.38

Clevenger, Haley Kelhofer, Alayna

Murray, Peyton Luth, Hailey

29.25 1:01.04 1:00.4628.06

28.10 59.69 29.26 1:02.19

ARIV-WY5 4:12.65

Pfisterer, Luci Smith, Chloe

Houtman, Claire Ormond, Lily

29.63 59.97 1:06.6331.51

31.36 1:05.12 28.89 1:00.93

BCEN-WY6 x4:14.74

Schaefer, Lily M 17 Grover, Mikayla J 15

Mcmillen, Kaden L 17 Myers, Meisha 15

30.00 1:03.78 1:02.7130.03

30.98 1:04.02 30.35 1:04.23

AEAS7 4:20.02

Ayokosok, Nzelle Stehlin, Kaidyn

Walton, Emma James, Abigail

27.47 58.41 1:07.7731.33

31.40 1:06.07 32.22 1:07.77

ACSO8 4:22.33

Brown, Jaelyn Schnell, Kaitlynn

Henderson, Keely Fisher, Hannah

30.43 1:03.17 1:08.8131.80

30.09 1:05.36 30.90 1:04.99

BLAR9 x4:24.79

Cook, Addy 16 Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea 15

Link, Hazel 16 Gelwicks, Morgan 17

30.70 1:05.33 1:08.8231.94

31.38 1:06.13 30.55 1:04.51

BKWH-WY10 x4:29.89

Bagwell, Victoria Slagle, Emmalea

Williams, Haylie Lamb, Kiersten

32.56 1:09.18 1:10.9834.02

30.26 1:05.24 29.94 1:04.49

ACAM11 4:33.69

Greenough, Wrigley 16 Hintz, Danielle 16

Wood, Hannah 14 Kern, Claire 17

29.13 1:00.89 1:09.2132.27

33.42 1:11.57 32.14 1:12.02
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ANCH-WY12 4:36.44

Haigler, Ilyanna Bezirium, Tempest

Middleton, Oceaynna Garvin, Ava

31.07 1:05.06 1:23.4839.73

30.53 1:05.06 29.70 1:02.84

BGRV13 x4:38.79

Van Etten, Bree Lucero, Linkin

Graves, Dalynn Gilmore, Zoie

33.28 1:10.60 1:11.4833.47

34.04 1:11.59 31.25 1:05.12

ARSP-WY14 4:39.51

Schmidt, Zoe 15 Buss, Reagan 16

Goode, Khimbra 16 Moore, Kaylee 14

31.92 1:07.46 1:09.1033.03

34.17 1:16.35 31.81 1:06.60

BRIV-WY15 x4:42.11

Crippen, Kendra Pfisterer, Stella

Cory, Kaylee Jones, Ashlyn

32.82 1:09.48 35.2616.07

38.75 1:12.82 1:44.55

BNCH-WY16 x4:43.21

Martinez, Braelyn 14 Johnston, Kloe

Bentz, Aubrey Wheeler, Hope 14

32.01 1:06.91 1:47.3533.75

37.57

BEAS17 x4:53.83

Karlsson, Tova Dreifus, Qiana

Goertel, Mikkel Wallace, Mary

33.39 1:10.57 1:11.8933.89

34.82 1:12.31 36.42 1:19.06

BCSO18 x5:30.34

Collins, Jaidyn Lahart, Aunna

Lopez, Kendree Shank, Sira

38.59 1:23.01 1:24.1438.64

41.29 1:27.04 35.39 1:16.15

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 288

2. Cheyenne Central High School 239

3. Green River High School Girls 193

4. Kelly Walsh High School 158

5. Campbell County High School 131.5

6. Thunder Basin High School 105

7. Riverton High School 79.5

8. Cheyenne East Girls Swim 79

9. Cheyenne South 49

10. Natrona County High School 40

11. Rock Springs High School 20


